fee schedule

Effective 10/15/2021

Minum Salanci el Nationa 1993SenarthAccuur Custor vintin 9 de ja objeningSenartAccuur Custor vintin 9 de ja objeningSenartDescher Windraws20-wardt tracter rom use of cyclut Lon or Vas cyclut Cud Reg Dr. UnimatoSenartPages Salanci 100 Nartises Age 1964Sincer andDescher Windraws20-wardt tracter from Use of cyclut Lon or Vas cyclut Cud Reg Dr. UnimatoSincer andDescher Windraws20-wardt tracter from Use of cyclut Lon or Vas cyclut Cud Reg Dr. UnimatoSincer andDescher Vindraws20-wardt tracter from Use of cyclut Lon or Vas cyclut Cud Reg Dr. UnimatoSincer andDescher Vindraws20-wardt Taket from Use of cyclut Lon or Vas cyclut Cud Reg Dr. UnimatoSincer andDescher Vindraws20-wardt Reg Dr. Unimato Dr. Vas cyclut Lon Or Vas Cud Reg Dr. UnimatoSincer andDescher Vindraws20-Wardt Reg Dr. Unimato Dr. Vas Cud Reg Dr. Vas	Membership/Savings Account	Fee
Excessive WindowskiDweindraft Transfer from Line of Creat. Loan or Vas Credit Card Reg Du Unimited Fee Page Statistic WindowskiD weindraft Transfer from Line of Creat. Loan or Vas Credit Card Reg Du Unimited Fee Page Statistic WindowskiD weindraft Transfer from Line of Creat. Loan or Vas Credit Card Reg Du Unimited Fee Exceeded Lind Foresarg Statistic WindowskiD weindraft Transfer from Line of Creat. Loan or Vas Credit Card Reg Du Unimited Statistic Rewords Checking Account Statistic WindowskiD weindraft Transfer from Line of Vas Credit Card Reg Du Unimited Statistic Rewords Checking Account Statistic WindowskiD weindraft Transfer from Line of Vas Credit Reg Du Unimited Statistic Rewords Checking Account Statistic WindowskiD weindraft Transfer from Line of Vas Credit Reg Du Unimited Statistic Natistic WindowskiD weindraft Transfer from Line of Vas Credit Reg Du Unimited Statistic WindowskiD weindraft Transfer from Line of Vas Credit Card Reg Du Unimited Statistic Rewords Checking Credit Reg Du Vas Credit Reg Du Checking Credit Reg Du Chec	Minimum Balance Fee (if balance falls below \$50)	\$5/month
Parases Wardowards Develop and Vasi Circle Carle ple Dy - United Procession Procession Parase Statement for Wardnes Age 18-64 Statement Statement Exchange Circle Statement for Wardnes Age 18-64 Statement Statement Tas Lexprésenthement Withheling Processing Statement Statement Remards Checking Account Referent Statement Non-State State State I transmiss of mattery Statement Statement Non-State State State I transmiss of mattery Statement Statement Non-State State State I transmiss of mattery Statement Statement Non-State State State I transmiss of mattery Statement Statement Non-State State Stat	Account Closure (within 90 days of opening)	\$50
Page Statemen for Members Age 18 (4 Mislamenet Exclusives Finder Statemenet Mislamenet Exclusives Finder Statemenet Statemenet Bernand Accourts - Fee statested inter 12 months of motoley Statemenet Bernand Accourts - Fee statested inter 12 months of motoley Statemenet Minimum Fidures Fee (fit balance fulls below 590, waved if enrolled in effitsements & nave a debt card) Statemenet Non Sufficient Fonds (NSP) Fee Statemenet Statemenet State Statemenet Statemenet Statemenet <td< td=""><td>Excessive Withdrawals/Overdraft Transfer from Savings (Reg D - Fee assessed at the end of the month if exceeds 6)</td><td>\$5/month</td></td<>	Excessive Withdrawals/Overdraft Transfer from Savings (Reg D - Fee assessed at the end of the month if exceeds 6)	\$5/month
Indexter Lunds Processing 3101 Tax Lew/Ganstment or Withholog Processing Solocourence Bormant Account. Fee sossed that 12 months of inactivity Solocourence Rewards Checking Account Solocourence Minum Balance Fee // Balance Bits balow S50, waived if encloted in edistanements & have a debit card) Silmonth Non-Sufficient Enclos (NSE) Fee Silmonth Courtacy Pay Fee Silmonth Account Berochicking Account Silmonth Temporaly Sheet of Checking Account Silmonth Temporaly Sheet of Check (Less Checking Account) Silmonth Temporaly Sheet of Check (Less Checking Account) Silmonth Court of Staff (Cachier's Staff (Cachier's Check) (Sheet) or Silmonth's Check) Silmonth's Silmonth's Silmonth's Check (Less Checking Checking Checking Staff (Cachier's Staff (Cachier's Staff (Cachier's Check) (Sheet) or Silmonth's Check) Silmonth's Silmonth's Silmonth's Checking Checking Staff (Cachier's Check) (Sheet) or Silmonth's Checking Che	Excessive Withdrawals/Overdraft Transfer from Line of Credit Loan or Visa Credit Card (Reg D) - Unlimited	Free
Tarkeydfornialment ur Withholing Processing Sötbackenere Dormant Accourt - Fee assessed ster 12 months of inactivity Sötbackenere Rewards Checking Accourt Fee Minimum Statore Fee (I foatance fills below 150, waled if enrolled in editatements & have a debt card) Sötbackenere Sötbackener, Mich Fie Sötbackenere Sötbackenere Coursey Pay Fee Sötbackenere Sötbackenere Sötbackenere Sötbackenere Sötbackenere Reururd Posoof (Meck deposted ino accourt) Sötbackenere Sötbackenere Reururd Posoof (Meck deposted ino accourt) Sötbackenere Sötbackenere Copy of Check - Söttf (Castin's Check Money Dreer, or Share Drat Check] Sötbackenere Sötbackenere Copy of Check - Söttf (Castin's Check Money Dreer, or Share Drat Check] Fee Sötbackenere Copy of Check - Söttf (Castin's Check Money Dreer, or Share Drat Check] Fee Sötbackenere AttMobelik Card Replacement - Instant Sote of Molecel Settf (Castin's Check Money Dreere Sötbackenere Copy of Check - Söttf Replacement - Instant Sote of Molecel Sitter Sötbackenere Copy of Check - Sote Molecel Sotackenere Sötbackenere Sötbac	Paper Statement for Members Age 18-64	\$1/statement
Demant Acourt - Ge assessed after 12 months of inartivelyStatementRewards Checking AcourtFerMinimum Bulance Rea (It balance lalls below S20, waheed it enrolled in eStatements & frave a debit card)StatementNon Sufficient Runds (KSP, ReaStatementCautres / apr feeStatementCautres / apr feeStatementCautres / apr feeStatementCautres / apr feeStatementStatement Fee (per terms eries)StatementReamed Deposit, Check deposited into acourt)FreeCapy of Check / apr page)StatementCapy of Check / apr page)StatementAtt Card Replacement - Instant State of MalledFreeAtt Markes Clard Replacement - Instant State of MalledFreeAtt Markes Clard Replacement - Instant State of MalledStatementAtt Markes Clard Replacement - Instant State of MalledFreeState Clard Replacement - Instant State of MalledStatementCalutars Check Monty OrderStatementCalutars Check Monty OrderStatementCalutars Check Monty OrderStatementCan Incores State Check MalledStatementCan Incores State Check MalledStatementCan Incores State Check MalledStatementCan Incores State Check MalledStatementStatement Check MalledStatementStatement Check MalledStatementStatement Check Malled	Escheated Funds Processing	\$100
Rewards Checking Account Fee Minimum Balance Fee (fl balance fails below 550, waired if enrolled in e55atements & have a debit card) 55/month Non Sulficient Funds (MSP Fee 52/len Courters Pay Fee 52/len Accourt Reconcilement/Bolancing Assistance (1-hour minimum charge) 52/len Sog Payment Fee prime/areis) 510/len Recurred Deposit (check deposited into account) 670 Temporary Sheet of Checks (A per page) 52/page Copy of Check - Online drough 15Me/247 Dolline Barking Fee Capt of Check - Systeff (Cabrine Check) Money Order, at Share Draft Check) Fee AfM/Obeb Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malled Fee AfMObeb Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malled Fee AfMObeb Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malled Fee AfMObeb Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malled Fee Afforder Lard Replacement - Instant Issue or Malled Size Afforder Lard Replacement - Instant Issue or Malled Size Afforder Lard Replacement - Instant Issue or Malled Size Afforder Lard Replacement - Instant Issue or Malled Size Affor Transfore Gard - Instant Issue or Malled Size<	Tax Levy/Garnishment or Withholding Processing	\$50/occurence
Minimum Balance Fee (if balance fails below \$50, waked if enrolled in eStatements & have a debit card) Synnet Non-Sufficent funds (NS) Fee 53/1em Coursey Pay Fee 53/1em Acount Recondimenta Balance (1-bour minimum charge) 500 hard Stop Payment Fee (par leamberies) 500 hard Returned Deposit, Khek Aleposite Into acount) 500 hard Temporary Sheet of Checks 44 per page) 520 hard Coy of Check - My Staff (Schler's Check, Money Order, or Share Draft Check) 560 hard AMDebit Card Replacement - Insub Overrighted 560 hard AMDebit Card Replacement - Insub Overrighted 560 hard Card Card Replacement - Rub/ Overrighted 570 hard Tread Money Card - Ruber Easing Card 570 hard Card Card Card Replacement - Rub/ Overrighted 570 hard Tread Money Card - Ruber Easing Card 570 hard Card Card Card Replacement - Rub Voerrighted 570 hard	Dormant Account - Fee assessed after 12 months of inactivity	\$3/statement
Non-Sufficient funds NSP (Fe Sol/tem Courtesy Pay Fe Sol/tem Account Reconcilement/Balancing Assistance (1-hour minimum charge) Sol/tem Solp Payment Fee (ser item/series) Sol/tem Returned Depose (check deposited into account) Sol/tem Copy of Check-Open stread into account) Solet Check Gov (here check into account) Copy of Check-Open stread into account (Check into account) Fee Copy of Check-Open stread into account (Check into account) Fee Copy of Check-Open stread into account (Check intoaccount (Check into account (Check into account (Check intoaccoun	Rewards Checking Account	Fee
Contrage Pay Fee S27Item Account Recondiment/Balancing Assistance (1 hour minimum charge) S20hour Step Payment Fee (per item/series) S10/Item Returned Daposit (clack disposited into account) S10/Item Temporary Sheet of Check (disposited into account) S20page Copy of Check - Online Hraugh Its/ME2AT Daline Baning Fee Copy of Check - By Saff (Cashiers Check) Money Order, or Share Drait Check) Fee Account Service Fee AttMDebit Card Replacement - Instant Issue on Malled Fee ATM Check and Replacement - Instant Issue on Malled Fee Caller's Check of Money Order S20rder Caller's Check on Money Order S20rder Caller Check on Money Order S20rder<	Minimum Balance Fee (if balance falls below \$50, waived if enrolled in eStatements & have a debit card)	\$5/month
Account Reconcilement/Balancing Assistance (1+hour minimum charge) Stop Payment Fee (per item/series) Stop Payment Fe	Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Fee	\$32/item
Approximate Real perinterworksic \$10 them Returned Deposit (theck deposted into account) \$20 page Capp of Check - Online through itsMa247 Online Banking Free Capp of Check - Durine through itsMa247 Online Banking \$50 fer Account Services Free AttMobile Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malied Free AttMobile Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malied \$70 er AttMobile Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malied \$70 er Station Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malied \$70 er Visa cific Card \$30 arcd Casher's Check or Money Order \$70 arcd Station Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Malied \$70 arcd Yes cific Card \$30 arcd Casher's Check or Money Order \$70 arcd Yes cific Card - Reola Existing Card \$70 arcd Casher's Check or Money Order \$70 arcd Travel Money Card - Purchase New Card \$70 arcd Travel Money Card - Reola Existing Card \$70 arcd Vire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & International \$70 arcd Wire Transfer - Jougoing Domestic & International \$70 arcd <t< td=""><td>Courtesy Pay Fee</td><td>\$32/item</td></t<>	Courtesy Pay Fee	\$32/item
Returned Deposit (heck deposited into account) \$10/tem Temporary Sheet of Checks (4 per page) \$2/page Copy of Check - Online through K346/247 Online Barking Fee Copy of Check - By Staff (Cashier's Check, Money Order, or Share Draft Check) SKem Account Services Fee ATM/Debit Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Mailed Fee ATM/Debit Card Replacement - Nuts//Vernighted \$30 ATM Transactions within Network Free Vas Git Card \$2/check Cashier's Check or Money Order \$30 Cashier's Check or Money Order \$2/check Travel Money Card - Purchase New Card \$2/check Vire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & International Pree Wire Transfer - Outgaing Domestic \$30 Notary Services \$32	Account Reconcilement/Balancing Assistance (1-hour minimum charge)	\$20/hour
Temporary Sheet of Checks (4 per page)\$2/pageCopy of Checks - Daline through its Me247 Online BankingFeeCopy of Checks - By Staff (Cashier's Check, Money Order, or share Draft Check)FeeAtt Mobebit Card Replacement - Instant Issue or MaliedFeeAtt Transactions within NetworkFeeVisa Gift CardSilorandCashier's Check or Money OrderSilorandVisa Gift CardSilorandCashier's Check or Money OrderSilorandCashier's Check or Money OrderSilorandCashier's Check or Money OrderSilorandTravel Money Card - Purchase New CardSilorandTravel Money Card - Purchase New CardSilorandCoin ProcessingFreeWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFreeNatary ServicesSilorandStatement PrintedSilorandAccount History Printing Between StatementsSilorandAndrage DischargeSilorandSubardination Agreement ProcessingSiloSubardination Agreement ProcessingSilorandSubardination Agreement Processing ProcessingSilorandSubardination Agreement ProcessingSilorand<	Stop Payment Fee (per item/series)	\$10/item
Copy of Check - Online through ItSM247 Online Banking Free Copy of Check - By Staff (Cashier's Check, Money Order, or Share Draft Check) Sittem Account Services Free ATM/Debit Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Mailed Free ATM Transactions within Network Silo Visa Gift Card Silo Cashier's Check or Money Order Silo Travel Money Card - Purchase New Card Travel Travel Money Card - Replacement - Insoming Domestic & International Silo Visa Gift Card Silo Coain Processing Silo Virea Transfer - Incoming Domestic & International Free Wire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & International Free Virea Transfer - Orugoing Domestic Silo Actourt Hirtstory Printing Between Statements Silo Actourt Statement Printed Silo Actourt Statement Processing Silo Subordination Agreement Processing Silo Subordination Agreement Processing Silo Subordination Agreement Processing Silo Subordination Agreement Processing Silo Subord	Returned Deposit (check deposited into account)	\$10/item
Copy of Check - By Staff (Cashier's Check, Money Order, or Share Draft Check)StylemAccunt ServicesFeeAtM/Debit Card Replacement - Instant Issue or MalledFreeAtM/Debit Card Replacement - Rush/Overnighted30AtT Transactions within NetworkFreeVise Gitt CardSizcardCashier's Check or Money Order21/checkTravel Money Card - Purchase New Card7/cardTravel Money Card - Reload Existing Card21/celoadCoin ProcessingFreeWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFreeVise Transfer - Outgoing Domestic33/statementNotary ServicesSizerStatement Printed33/statementAccount History Printing Between Statements33/statementLoansSizerMorgage Discharge32/clandPayoff Fax Fee31/slandSubrid Inton Agreement Processing31/slandStatement Printed32/slandLoans150Statement Processing31/slandSubrid Fax Fee31/slandSubrid Fax Fee31/slandSubrid Fax Fee31/slandStatement Processing31/slandState PaymentSec Laan AgreementIze PaymentSec Laan AgreementFreeStatement FreeState PaynentSec Laan AgreementState PaynentSec Laan AgreementState PaynentSec Laan AgreementState PaynentSec Laan Agreement Parcessing Sec Laan Agreement Parcessing Sec Laan Agreement Parcessing Sec Laan Agreement<	Temporary Sheet of Checks (4 per page)	\$2/page
Account ServicesFeeAtMDebit Card Replacement - Instant Issue or MailedIrreeAtMDebit Card Replacement - Rush/OvernightedS30AtM Transactions within NetworkFreeVisa Git CardS3/cardCashier's Check or Money OrderS2/checkTravel Money Card - Purchase New CardS7/cardTravel Money Card - Reload Existing CardS2/reloadCoin ProcessingFreeWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFreeVitary ServicesS20Statement PrintedS3/statementAccount History Printing Between StatementsS3/statementLoansS3/statementMortgage DischargeS3/clandPayoff Fax FeeS10Subordination Agreement ProcessingS150Side PaymentS150Late PaymentS20/standEarler PaymentS20Stordination Agreement ProcessingS150Side PaymentS10State PaymentS10Late PaymentS20/standEarler PaymentS20/standStordination Agreement ProcessingS150Side PaymentS20/standLate Payment FeeS20/standEarler Payment FeeS20/standStordination Agreement ProcessingS150Side PaymentS20/standLate Payment FeeS20/standEarler Payment FeeS20/standSide Payment FeeS20/standSide Payment FeeS20/standSide Payment FeeS20/standSide Payment Fee<	Copy of Check - Online through It'sMe247 Online Banking	Free
ATMODebit Card Replacement - Instant Issue or MailedFreeATMODebit Card Replacement - Rush/Overnighted330ATM Transactions within NetworkFreeVsa Gift Card33/cardCashier's Check or Money Order53/cardTravel Money Card - Purchase New Card57/cardTravel Money Card - Purchase New Card57/cardCoin Processing57/cardWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFreeWire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic520Notary Services520Statement Printed52/statementNotary Services52/statementInternational Count Printed52/statementMorgage Discharge52/statementSubordination Agreement Processing5150Subordination Agreement Processing5150<	Copy of Check - By Staff (Cashier's Check, Money Order, or Share Draft Check)	\$5/item
AtM/Debit Card Replacement - Rush/Overnighted\$30ATM/Debit Card Replacement - Rush/OvernightedFeeVisa Gitt CardS/cardCashier's Check or Money OrderS/checkTravel Money Card - Purchase New CardS/readTravel Money Card - Purchase New CardS/readCoin ProcessingS/reloadWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFeeWire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic & InternationalFeeNotary ServicesSidstementStatement PrintedSidstementAccount History Printing Between StatementsSidstementNotargage DischargeSidstementSubordination Agreement ProcessingSidsonSubordination Agreement ProcessingSidsonSubordination Agreement ProcessingSidsonState PaymentSidsonState PaymentSidsonState PaymentSidsonState PaymentSidsonState PaymentSidsonFreego Conversion FeeSid Can Agreement SiForeign Conversion FeeSid Can Agreement SiSide Conversion FeeSide Can Agreement SiSide Conversion FeeSide Can Agreement SiSide Conversion	Account Services	Fee
Aft Transactions within NetworkFeeVisa Gift Card\$3/cardCashier's Check or Money Order\$2/checkTravel Money Card - Purchase New Card\$7/cardTravel Money Card - Purchase New Card\$7/cardTravel Money Card - Purchase New Card\$7/cardCoin Processing\$7/cardWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFeeWire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic\$10Notary Services\$3/statementStatement Printed\$3/statementAccount History Printing Between Statements\$3/statementNotargae Discharge\$3/aPayoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Silpa-Payment\$50/canLate Payment Free\$50/canFreeging Conversion Fee\$100 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200	ATM/Debit Card Replacement - Instant Issue or Mailed	Free
International of the termInternational of the termVisa Gift Card\$3/cardCashier's Check or Money Order\$2/checkTravel Money Card - Purchase New Card\$7/cardTravel Money Card - Reload Existing Card\$2/reloadCoin ProcessingFreeWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & International\$20Notary Services\$20Statement Printed\$3/statementAccount History Printing Between Statements\$3/requestLong\$3/requestSubordination Agreement Processing\$150Silp-a-Payment\$25/oanLate Payment\$25/oanFreign Conversion Fee\$20Foreign Conversion Fee\$20	ATM/Debit Card Replacement - Rush/Overnighted	\$30
Cashier's Check or Money Order \$2/check Travel Money Card - Purchase New Card \$7/card Travel Money Card - Purchase New Card \$2/chold Travel Money Card - Reload Existing Card \$2/chold Coin Processing Free Wire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & International Free Wire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic \$20 Notary Services \$20 Statement Printed \$2/statement Account History Printing Between Statements \$3/request Morgage Discharge \$20 Statopact Processing \$3/request Subordination Agreement Processing \$150 Statopact Processing \$3/staneent Freign Conversion Fee \$20	ATM Transactions within Network	Free
Travel Money Card - Purchase New CardS7/cardTravel Money Card - Purchase New CardS2/reloadTravel Money Card - Reload Existing CardS2/reloadCoin ProcessingFreeWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFreeWire Transfer - Outgoing DomesticS20Notary ServicesFreeStatement PrintedS3/statementLoansS3/requestLoansS4Payoff Fax FeeS20Subordination Agreement ProcessingS1/solanSkip-a-PaymentS2/solanLoan ServicesS2/solanFreign Conversion FeeSubordination US Solan	Visa Gift Card	\$3/card
Travel Money Card - Reload Existing CardS2/reloadCion ProcessingFreeWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFreeWire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic & InternationalS20Notary ServicesFreeStatement PrintedS3/statementAccount History Printing Between StatementsS3/requestLoansSafeMortgage DischargeS34Payoff Fax FeeS10Subordination Agreement ProcessingS150Stap-aPaymentS5/oanLate PaymentSec Loan AgreementForeign Conversion FeeSubordination US Dollars	Cashier's Check or Money Order	\$2/check
Coin ProcessingFreeWire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFreeWire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic\$20Notary ServicesFreeStatement Printed\$3/statementAccount History Printing Between Statements\$3/requestLoans\$34Nortagge Discharge\$34Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Sity-a-Payment\$20Late Payment\$20Foreign Conversion Fee\$100 20% of Each Transaction in US Dolare	Travel Money Card - Purchase New Card	\$7/card
Wire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & InternationalFreeWire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic\$20Notary ServicesFreeStatement Printed\$3/statementAccount History Printing Between Statements\$3/requestLoans\$4Nortagge Discharge\$34Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Skip-a-Payment\$20Late Payment\$20Foreign Conversion Fee\$20Foreign Conversion Fee\$20Subordination Section in US\$20Subordination Section in US\$20State Payment\$20State Payment\$20State Payment Processing\$20State Payment Processing\$20Subordination Section in US\$20State Payment Processing\$20State Payment Processing\$20State Payment Processing Payment\$20State Payment Processing Payment\$20State Payment Processing Payment Payment\$20State Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment\$20State Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment Payment\$20State Payment Payme	Travel Money Card - Reload Existing Card	\$2/reload
Vire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic\$20Notary ServicesFreeStatement Printed\$3/statementAccount History Printing Between Statements\$3/requestLoansFeeNotgage Discharge\$34Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Skip-a-Payment\$25/oanLate Payment\$26/oanFereign Conversion FeeUp to 2% of Each Transaction in US Domine Unit	Coin Processing	Free
Notary ServicesFreeStatement Printed\$J/statementAccount History Printing Between Statements\$J/requestLoansFeeMortgage Discharge\$34Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Skip-a-Payment\$35/oanLate Payment\$20Foreign Conversion Fee\$20	Wire Transfer - Incoming Domestic & International	Free
Statement PrintedStatementAccount History Printing Between Statements\$3/requestLoansFeeMortgage Discharge\$34Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Skip-a-Payment\$35/loanLate Payment\$20Foreign Conversion Fee\$20 of Each Transaction in US Discontin US Discontin US Discontin US Discontin US Discontin US	Wire Transfer - Outgoing Domestic	\$20
Account History Printing Between StatementsSidLoansFeeMortgage Discharge\$4Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Skip-a-Payment\$35/loanLate Payment\$20Foreign Conversion Fee\$90 of Each Dansaction in US Dansaction in US	Notary Services	Free
LoansFeeMortgage Discharge\$4Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Skip-a-Payment\$35/loanLate PaymentSee Loan AgreementForeign Conversion FeeUp to 2% of Each Transaction in US Dollari	Statement Printed	\$3/statement
Nordgage Discharge\$34Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Skip-a-Payment\$35/loanLate Payment\$20Foreign Conversion Fee\$20	Account History Printing Between Statements	\$3/request
Payoff Fax Fee\$20Subordination Agreement Processing\$150Skip-a-Payment\$35/loanLate PaymentSee Loan AgreementForeign Conversion FeeUp to 2% of Each Transaction in US Dollars	Loans	Fee
Subordination Agreement Processing \$150 Skip-a-Payment \$35/oan Late Payment See Loan Agreement Foreign Conversion Fee Up to 2% of Each Transaction in US Dollars	Mortgage Discharge	\$34
Skip-a-Payment \$35/oan Late Payment See Loan Agreement Foreign Conversion Fee Up to 2% of Each Transaction in US Dollars	Payoff Fax Fee	\$20
Late Payment See Loan Agreement Foreign Conversion Fee Up to 2% of Each Transaction in US Dollars	Subordination Agreement Processing	\$150
Foreign Conversion Fee Up to 2% of Each Transaction in US Dollars	Skip-a-Payment	\$35/loan
Foreign Conversion Fee Transaction in US Dollars	Late Payment	See Loan Agreement
Business Account Fee Based on Volume \$0-\$17.50/month	Foreign Conversion Fee	Transaction in US
	Business Account Fee Based on Volume	\$0-\$17.50/month

This fee schedule is subject to change. To view our most up-to-date fee schedule, visit our website at www.circlefcu.org